
Operator: Well Number:

Spud Date: 3/24/2015 Completion Date: 3/27/2015 Bit Size: 6 3/4'' Surface Size: 8 5/8'' @20'
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Tunesco Well Service

Lithology Remarks Casing Tally

Running Foxes Petroleum Groves 8-32B-4

Soil
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3 centralizers

Total Longstring:

Bartlesville (good heavy show/pit show

Mississippian

32.62
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32.55

30.9
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31.65

LIMESTONE/SANDSTONE
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8 5/8'' @20'


